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Late Model Sportsman Qualifying 99Laps:

1 29D JUSTIN DINZIK 14.728

2 24 DYLAN STOVALL 14.841

3 22 COLE ALLERS 14.868

4 1 AARON ZIMMERMAN 15.063

5 47 SIMMIE HICKS JR 15.138

6 34 MICHAEL GREENE 15.301

7 59 THOMAS BURGESS 15.377

8 99 ROBERT HOSTETLER 15.414

9 25W RALPH WINE 15.432

10 32B TC BURGESS 15.432

11 007 TERRY HUMPHREYS 15.436

12 96 KEN PAPESH 15.575

13 3 BILL TOMLINSON 15.599

14 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 15.750

15 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 15.808

16 6 ANDREW BEHLKE 15.827

17 16 BRUCE STANTON 15.870

18 1C NICK CONINE 16.609

Late Model Sportsman Fast Car Da 6Laps:

1 47 SIMMIE HICKS JR 15.138

2 22 COLE ALLERS 14.868

3 24 DYLAN STOVALL 14.841

4 1 AARON ZIMMERMAN 15.063

5 29D JUSTIN DINZIK 14.728

6 34 MICHAEL GREENE 15.301

Late Model Sportsman Heat 8Laps:

1 007 TERRY HUMPHREYS 15.436

2 25W RALPH WINE 15.432

3 32B TC BURGESS 15.432

4 59 THOMAS BURGESS 15.377

5 99 ROBERT HOSTETLER 15.414

6 96 KEN PAPESH 15.575

Late Model Sportsman Heat 8Laps:

1 3 BILL TOMLINSON 15.599

2 1C NICK CONINE 16.609

3 6 ANDREW BEHLKE 15.827

4 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 15.750

5 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 15.808

6 16 BRUCE STANTON 15.870

Late Model Sportsman A Feature 35Laps:

1 29D JUSTIN DINZIK 14.728

2 24 DYLAN STOVALL 14.841

3 1 AARON ZIMMERMAN 15.063

4 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 15.808

5 22 COLE ALLERS 14.868

6 47 SIMMIE HICKS JR 15.138

7 32B TC BURGESS 15.432

8 25W RALPH WINE 15.432

9 6 ANDREW BEHLKE 15.827

10 59 THOMAS BURGESS 15.377

11 99 ROBERT HOSTETLER 15.414

12 34 MICHAEL GREENE 15.301

13 1C NICK CONINE 16.609

14 96 KEN PAPESH 15.575

15 16 BRUCE STANTON 15.870

16 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 15.750

17 3 BILL TOMLINSON 15.599
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Street Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 5 SHANE MILLER 15.971

2 38 DONNIE RITTER 16.022

3 42 JERRY PIERMAN JR 16.038

4 1 KYLE SANTORA 16.046

5 29 JOE GONZALES 16.063

6 44V BRAD VANAVERY 16.098

7 2V ADAM VANAVERY 16.169

8 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.170

9 96R RUSSELL RICHTER 16.198

10 84 MICHAEL BROOKS 16.245

11 63 MATT ELSEY 16.260

12 71 SCOTT GARY JR 16.326

13 7S TAYLOR SEXTON 16.405

14 007 TERRY HUMPHRIES 16.421

15 79 CHAD MCGINNIS 16.469

16 12D BRENT DROBNY 16.530

17 56 DAVID YALE 16.931

18 31 JOSHUA VANDUSEN 16.937

19 16 DUANE GREEN III 17.149

20 92 TOD BEHLKE 43.068

Street Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 44V BRAD VANAVERY 16.098

2 29 JOE GONZALES 16.063

3 42 JERRY PIERMAN JR 16.038

4 5 SHANE MILLER 15.971

5 38 DONNIE RITTER 16.022

6 1 KYLE SANTORA 16.046

Street Stock Heat 8Laps:

1 63 MATT ELSEY 16.260

2 7S TAYLOR SEXTON 16.405

3 84 MICHAEL BROOKS 16.245

4 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.170

5 71 SCOTT GARY JR 16.326

6 2V ADAM VANAVERY 16.169

7 96R RUSSELL RICHTER 16.198

Street Stock Heat 8Laps:

1 79 CHAD MCGINNIS 16.469

2 007 TERRY HUMPHRIES 16.421

3 12D BRENT DROBNY 16.530

4 92 TOD BEHLKE 43.068

5 16 DUANE GREEN III 17.149

6 31 JOSHUA VANDUSEN 16.937

7 56 DAVID YALE 16.931

Street Stock A Feature 30Laps:

1 42 JERRY PIERMAN JR 16.038

2 84 MICHAEL BROOKS 16.245

3 1 KYLE SANTORA 16.046

4 2V ADAM VANAVERY 16.169

5 38 DONNIE RITTER 16.022

6 5 SHANE MILLER 15.971

7 63 MATT ELSEY 16.260

8 44V BRAD VANAVERY 16.098

9 79 CHAD MCGINNIS 16.469

10 96R RUSSELL RICHTER 16.198

11 29 JOE GONZALES 16.063

12 92 TOD BEHLKE 43.068

13 16 DUANE GREEN III 17.149

14 71 SCOTT GARY JR 16.326

15 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.170

16 12D BRENT DROBNY 16.530

17 7S TAYLOR SEXTON 16.405

18 31 JOSHUA VANDUSEN 16.937
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Outlaw FWD Qualifying 99Laps:

1 11 JEFF SAYLES 16.454

2 27L DAVE LEONARD JR 16.568

3 1L ANDREW LOSEY 16.621

4 31 ZACH JACOBS 16.653

5 33S WILL SLAUGHTER 16.698

6 22 ZACH MOON 16.722

7 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.784

8 83 ROB SIEGEL 16.884

9 420 TODD WESTENDORFF JR 17.016

10 56 DAVID YALE 17.098

11 64 JEFF DUDLEY 17.107

12 36 JOE JACOBS 17.335

13 34 MATTHEW SEARLES 17.693

14 21 NICK WALTHORN 999.999

Outlaw FWD Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 33S WILL SLAUGHTER 16.698

2 22 ZACH MOON 16.722

3 31 ZACH JACOBS 16.653

4 27L DAVE LEONARD JR 16.568

5 1L ANDREW LOSEY 16.621

6 11 JEFF SAYLES 16.454

Outlaw FWD Heat 8Laps:

1 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.784

2 64 JEFF DUDLEY 17.107

3 36 JOE JACOBS 17.335

5 420 TODD WESTENDORFF JR 17.016

6 56 DAVID YALE 17.098

7 83 ROB SIEGEL 16.884

8 21 NICK WALTHORN 999.999

9 34 MATTHEW SEARLES 17.693

Outlaw FWD A Feature 25Laps:

1 33S WILL SLAUGHTER 16.698

2 11 JEFF SAYLES 16.454

3 56 DAVID YALE 17.098

4 22 ZACH MOON 16.722

5 83 ROB SIEGEL 16.884

6 31 ZACH JACOBS 16.653

7 64 JEFF DUDLEY 17.107

8 36 JOE JACOBS 17.335

9 21 NICK WALTHORN 999.999

10 23 MAKENA SNYDER 999.999

12 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.784

13 27L DAVE LEONARD JR 16.568

14 420 TODD WESTENDORFF JR 17.016

15 1L ANDREW LOSEY 16.621
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Burg Stock Qualifying 99Laps: 1 15W GARY WADE 17.320

2 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.436

3 81M TYLER MCGHAN 17.448

4 57 RANDY KRETZINGER JR 17.569

5 5 TOD WATSON 17.628

6 11B COLIN BOZELL 17.635

7 33C CURTIS DANIEL 17.650

8 8D DEVIN BRADLEY 17.688

9 8C ED CLAWSON 17.706

10 45 ROBERT REED 17.741

11 81 DANIELLE OSBORNE 17.796

12 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 17.796

13 710 COLLIN WHITFIELD 17.862

14 34 JON YALE 17.914

15 84 KEITH DIXON 17.921

16 9A WES ALLEN 17.930

17 41C ANGELA CROSS 17.957

18 6 DANNY PAYNE 17.980

19 74 CHARLES WEAGE 17.986

20 87 DENNIS MUDD 17.994

21 63 MICHAEL GALE 18.001

22 7 BRANDON FRENCH 18.018

23 4X SUMMER VELASQUEZ 18.034

24 26 SETH SMITH 18.063

25 32 STEVE VANVLEET 18.075

26 27 MATTHEW ELSEY JR 18.093

27 15B MATTHEW BRAUER 18.156

28 0 TYLER READING 18.173

29 12 DON BURTON 18.237

30 46 JESSE VANAVERY JR 18.261

31 58 APRYL PATTERSON 18.264

32 43M TONY MAYHEW 18.271

33 14 STEVEN DELONG 18.276

34 55M ERIC MEPYANS 18.391

35 3G DAN GONZALES 18.492

36 43 SCOTT MONROE JR 18.523

37 44F MITCHELL FLETCHER 18.558

38 2G JOHN GONZALES 18.658

39 55A DANIEL ABERCOBIE 18.725

40 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.731

41 64 DYLAN PARKER 18.753

42 21C ADELBERT CANFIELD JR 18.793

43 4D4 JESSE HARD 18.820

44 59 KENNY WRIGHT 18.911

45 74E BILLY EDWARDS 18.917

46 710 JERRY WHITFIELD 18.919
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47 67 JACOB NICKOLOFF 18.954

48 518 DAWARD BATES 18.979

49 52 JEFF SIEGRIST 19.031

50 72 SCOTT ELSEY 19.340

51 91 ANTHONY RICE 19.582

52 54 TOM WILDSMITH 19.642

53 69 GAVEN VANDUSEN 19.691

54 15A CHARLES ANDERSON 19.715

55 21S GRACELYNN MAYHEW 21.580

56 78 ALISHA LAHN 22.012

Burg Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.436

2 5 TOD WATSON 17.628

3 15W GARY WADE 17.320

4 57 RANDY KRETZINGER JR 17.569

5 11B COLIN BOZELL 17.635

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 81 DANIELLE OSBORNE 17.796

2 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 17.796

3 84 KEITH DIXON 17.921

4 8C ED CLAWSON 17.706

5 41C ANGELA CROSS 17.957

6 33C CURTIS DANIEL 17.650

7 45 ROBERT REED 17.741

8 34 JON YALE 17.914

9 74 CHARLES WEAGE 17.986

10 8D DEVIN BRADLEY 17.688

11 6 DANNY PAYNE 17.980

12 710 COLLIN WHITFIELD 17.862

13 9A WES ALLEN 17.930

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 58 APRYL PATTERSON 18.264

2 46 JESSE VANAVERY JR 18.261

3 15B MATTHEW BRAUER 18.156

4 32 STEVE VANVLEET 18.075

5 4X SUMMER VELASQUEZ 18.034

6 87 DENNIS MUDD 17.994

7 7 BRANDON FRENCH 18.018

8 26 SETH SMITH 18.063

9 0 TYLER READING 18.173

10 12 DON BURTON 18.237

11 43M TONY MAYHEW 18.271

12 27 MATTHEW ELSEY JR 18.093

13 63 MICHAEL GALE 18.001

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 14 STEVEN DELONG 18.276

2 3G DAN GONZALES 18.492

3 2G JOHN GONZALES 18.658

4 43 SCOTT MONROE JR 18.523

5 59 KENNY WRIGHT 18.911

6 44F MITCHELL FLETCHER 18.558

7 64 DYLAN PARKER 18.753

8 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.731

9 55A DANIEL ABERCOBIE 18.725

10 55M ERIC MEPYANS 18.391

11 21C ADELBERT CANFIELD JR 18.793

12 4D4 JESSE HARD 18.820

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 518 DAWARD BATES 18.979

2 74E BILLY EDWARDS 18.917

3 710 COLLIN WHITFIELD 999.999

4 67 JACOB NICKOLOFF 18.954

5 52 JEFF SIEGRIST 19.031

6 91 ANTHONY RICE 19.582

7 54 TOM WILDSMITH 19.642

8 72 SCOTT ELSEY 19.340

9 21S GRACELYNN MAYHEW 21.580

10 78 ALISHA LAHN 22.012

11 69 GAVEN VANDUSEN 19.691

12 15A CHARLES ANDERSON 19.715
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Burg Stock A Feature 20Laps:

1 84 KEITH DIXON 17.921

2 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.436

3 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 17.796

4 15W GARY WADE 17.320

5 6 DANNY PAYNE 17.980

6 34 JON YALE 17.914

7 41C ANGELA CROSS 17.957

8 5 TOD WATSON 17.628

9 33C CURTIS DANIEL 17.650

10 57 RANDY KRETZINGER JR 17.569

11 45 ROBERT REED 17.741

12 81 DANIELLE OSBORNE 17.796

13 11B COLIN BOZELL 17.635

14 8D DEVIN BRADLEY 17.688

15 81M TYLER MCGHAN 17.448

16 8C ED CLAWSON 17.706

Burg Stock B Feature 15Laps:

1 3G DAN GONZALES 18.492

2 43M TONY MAYHEW 18.271

3 0 TYLER READING 18.173

4 58 APRYL PATTERSON 18.264

5 15B MATTHEW BRAUER 18.156

6 32 STEVE VANVLEET 18.075

7 27 MATTHEW ELSEY JR 18.093

8 7 BRANDON FRENCH 18.018

9 87 DENNIS MUDD 17.994

10 74 CHARLES WEAGE 17.986

11 26 SETH SMITH 18.063

12 46 JESSE VANAVERY JR 18.261

13 43 SCOTT MONROE JR 18.523

14 63 MICHAEL GALE 18.001

15 14 STEVEN DELONG 18.276

16 4X SUMMER VELASQUEZ 18.034

17 12 DON BURTON 18.237

18  999.999

Burg Stock C Feature 15Laps:

1 4D4 JESSE HARD 18.820

2 2G JOHN GONZALES 18.658

3 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.731

4 74E BILLY EDWARDS 18.917

5 64 DYLAN PARKER 18.753

6 52 JEFF SIEGRIST 19.031

7 59 KENNY WRIGHT 18.911

8 54 TOM WILDSMITH 19.642

9 69 GAVEN VANDUSEN 19.691

10 91 ANTHONY RICE 19.582

11 21S GRACELYNN MAYHEW 21.580

13 67 JACOB NICKOLOFF 18.954

14 78 ALISHA LAHN 22.012

15 72 SCOTT ELSEY 19.340

16 44F MITCHELL FLETCHER 18.558

17 518 DAWARD BATES 18.979
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